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S ince it was established in 2013, Ninedots Enterprises has mainly focused its
business on manufacturing high efficiency LED lighting products for a wide variety
of commercial applications. Along with high efficiency products, it has also catered to
other routine lighting needs of such establishments. Being a manufacturer and
a supplier, it has been able to design, manufacture and supply high quality LED products
well within the budget. All this has resulted in Ninedots, being a one stop supplier
for all the lighting requirements of any commercial establishment.

Ninedots Enterprises is a registered LLP, with manufacturing unit in Pune, India. With
it’s own brand Ninedots Enterprises supports Green initiative of reducing
carbon footprint and energy costs for a better tomorrow.
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Code

NDT52AL

NDT54AL

NDT82AL

NDT84AL

NDT84AS

NDT84AD

NDT84AP

Wattage

10W

20W

10W

20W

20W

20W

20W

Type

Self fitting

Self fitting

Retrofit

Retrofit

Retrofit

Retrofit

Retrofit

Lumen

1296

2592

1296

2592

2592

2592

2592

Length

600mm

1200mm

600mm

1200mm

1200mm

1200mm

1200mm

Warranty

2 Years

3

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

Years

Material used

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Voltage range

Surge

CRI

Colour temp.

Working life

PF

90-260V AC/50Hz

2.5KV

80

2700-6500K

50000 hours

>0.95

Tubelights



Code

NDHB50

NDHB100

NDHB150

NDHB200

NDHB250

NDHB300

NDHB400

NDHB500

Wattage

50W

100W

150W

200W

250W

300W

400W

500W

Lumen*

6500

13000

195000

26000

32500

39000

52000

65000

Material used

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Voltage range

Surge

CRI

Colour temp.

Working life

PF

Warranty

90-260V AC/50Hz

6KV

80

2700K-6500K

50000 hours

>0.95

2 Years

Code

NDFL50

NDFL100

NDFL150

NDFL200

NDFL250

NDFL50G

NDFL100G

NDFL150G

NDFL200G

NDFL250G

Wattage

50W

100W

150W

200W

250W

50W

100W

150W

200W

250W

Lumen*

6500

13000

19500

26000

32500

6500

13000

19500

26000

32500

Material used

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+PC

Aluminium+Glass

Aluminium+Glass

Aluminium+Glass

Aluminium+Glass

Aluminium+Glass

Voltage range

Surge

CRI

Colour temp.

Working life

PF

Warranty

90-260V AC/50Hz

6KV

80

2700K-6500K

50000 hours

>0.95

2 Years

Focus Lights

Highbay Lights

* New products available - 140 lumen/watt



Code

NDSL30G

NDSL50G

NDSL50L

NDSL100G

NDSL150G

Wattage

30W

50W

50W

100W

150W

Lumen*

4200

7000

7000

14000

21000

Material used

Glass

Glass

Peanut lens

Glass

Aluminium+

Aluminium+

Aluminium+

Aluminium+

Aluminium+Glass

Voltage range

Surge

CRI

Lightsource

Colour temp.

Working life

PF

Warranty

90-260V AC/50Hz

6KV

80

Edison

6500K

50000 hours

>0.95

2 Years

Flameproof Lights

Street Lights

Product No.

NDP20W4FT1

NDP40W4FT2

NDP10W2FT1

NDP20W2FT2

NDPCR60W

NDPWGL50W

NDPFL50W

NDRWGL50W

Certification

IIA & IIB

IIA & IIB

IIA & IIB

IIA & IIB

IIA & IIB

IIA & IIB

IIA & IIB

–

IP

IP 65

IP 65

IP 65

IP 65

IP 65

IP 65

IP 65

–

Material used

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Wattage

20W

40W

10W

20W

60W

50W

50W

50W

Lumen*

2592

5184

1296

2592

8400

7000

7000

7000

Product description

FLP 4 Ft 20W Single tube light

FLP 4 Ft 40W Double tube light

FLP 2 Ft 10W Single tube light

FLP 2 Ft 20W Double tube light

Clean room 60W fitting

Wellglass 50W LED fitting

Flood light 50W LED fitting

Retrofit well glass 50W LED fitting

Ideal for chemical factories and industries

Ideal for streets, pathways and outdoor parking areas


