

+91-9325013282 🛑 sales@ninedotsled.com 🛑 www.ninedotsled.com



Ince it was established in 2013, Ninedots Enterprises has mainly focused its business on manufacturing high efficiency LED lighting products for a wide variety of commercial applications. Along with high efficiency products, it has also catered to other routine lighting needs of such establishments. Being a manufacturer and a supplier, it has been able to design, manufacture and supply high quality LED products well within the budget. All this has resulted in Ninedots, being a one stop supplier for all the lighting requirements of any commercial establishment.

Ninedots Enterprises is a registered LLP, with manufacturing unit in Pune, India. With it's own brand  $\textcircled{0} \leftarrow \sqsubseteq \boxdot$  Ninedots Enterprises supports Green initiative of reducing carbon footprint and energy costs for a better tomorrow.

#### Tubelights

Voltage range	90-260V AC/50Hz
Surge	2.5KV
CRI	80
Colour temp.	2700-6500K
Working life	50000 hours
PF	>0.95



Code	Material used	Туре	Wattage	Lumen	Length	Warranty
NDT52AL	Aluminium+PC	Self fitting	10W	1296	600mm	2 Years
NDT54AL	Aluminium+PC	Self fitting	20W	2592	1200mm	2 Years
NDT82AL	Aluminium+PC	Retrofit	10W	1296	600mm	2 Years
NDT84AL	Aluminium+PC	Retrofit	20W	2592	1200mm	2 Years
NDT84AS	Aluminium+PC	Retrofit	20W	2592	1200mm	2 Years
NDT84AD	Aluminium+PC	Retrofit	20W	2592	1200mm	2 Years
NDT84AP	Aluminium+PC	Retrofit	20W	2592	1200mm	3 Years

Focus	Lights

That we want
1.3

Code	Material used	Wattage	Lumen*
NDFL50	Aluminium+PC	50W	6500
NDFL100	Aluminium+PC	100W	13000
NDFL150	Aluminium+PC	150W	19500
NDFL200	Aluminium+PC	200W	26000
NDFL250	Aluminium+PC	250W	32500
NDFL50G	Aluminium+Glass	50W	6500
NDFL100G	Aluminium+Glass	100W	13000
NDFL150G	Aluminium+Glass	150W	19500
NDFL200G	Aluminium+Glass	200W	26000
NDFL250G	Aluminium+Glass	250W	32500

Voltage range	90-260V AC/50Hz
Surge	6KV
CRI	80
Colour temp.	2700K-6500K
Working life	50000 hours
PF	>0.95
Warranty	2 Years





Voltage range	90-260V AC/50Hz
Surge	6KV
CRI	80
Colour temp.	2700K-6500K
Working life	50000 hours
PF	>0.95
Warranty	2 Years

# Highbay Lights

Code	Material used	Wattage	Lumen*
NDHB50	Aluminium+PC	50W	6500
NDHB100	Aluminium+PC	100W	13000
NDHB150	Aluminium+PC	150W	195000
NDHB200	Aluminium+PC	200W	26000
NDHB250	Aluminium+PC	250W	32500
NDHB300	Aluminium+PC	300W	39000
NDHB400	Aluminium+PC	400W	52000
NDHB500	Aluminium+PC	500W	65000





\* New products available - 140 lumen/watt

### Flameproof Lights

Ideal for chemical factories and industries





Product No.	Product description	Certification	IP	Material used	Wattage	Lumen*
NDP20W4FT1	FLP 4 Ft 20W Single tube light	IIA & IIB	IP 65	Aluminium	20W	2592
NDP40W4FT2	FLP 4 Ft 40W Double tube light	IIA & IIB	IP 65	Aluminium	40W	5184
NDP10W2FT1	FLP 2 Ft 10W Single tube light	IIA & IIB	IP 65	Aluminium	10W	1296
NDP20W2FT2	FLP 2 Ft 20W Double tube light	IIA & IIB	IP 65	Aluminium	20W	2592
NDPCR60W	Clean room 60W fitting	IIA & IIB	IP 65	Aluminium	60W	8400
NDPWGL50W	Wellglass 50W LED fitting	IIA & IIB	IP 65	Aluminium	50W	7000
NDPFL50W	Flood light 50W LED fitting	IIA & IIB	IP 65	Aluminium	50W	7000
NDRWGL50W	Retrofit well glass 50W LED fitting	_	_	Aluminium	50W	7000







## Street Lights

#### Ideal for streets, pathways and outdoor parking areas







Code	Material used	Wattage	Lumen*
NDSL30G	Aluminium+Glass	30W	4200
NDSL50G	Aluminium+Glass	50W	7000
NDSL50L	Aluminium+Peanut lens	50W	7000
NDSL100G	Aluminium+Glass	100W	14000
NDSL150G	Aluminium+Glass	150W	21000

Voltage range	90-260V AC/50Hz
Surge	6KV
CRI	80
Lightsource	Edison
Colour temp.	6500K
Working life	50000 hours
PF	>0.95
Warranty	2 Years

